
$165.36

$163.71

$162.05

$160.40

$158.75

Amount Due

Mar. 31, 2009

Feb. 28, 2009

Jan. 31, 2009

Dec. 31, 2008

Nov. 30, 2008

If Paid By

$22.592.243710,068010,068CNTY FIRE
$18.171.804310,068010,068UTD

$4.19.415810,068010,068SJWM
$3.77.374810,068010,068LIBRARY

$21.722.157010,068010,068LOCAL SCHOOL
$50.274.993010,068010,068STATE SCHOOL
$44.654.434710,068010,068GEN COUNTY

LONGWELL FLOYD L
106 LAKE AVE UNIT B
ORLANDO, FL 32801-2704

PAID 0099-00173842 $191.32 5/26/2009

Account Number:

Millage Code:

Assessed Value Exempt Value

PAID - DO NOT PAY

WEB

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

$165.36Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Subtotal:

Taxable Value

Levying Authority

0006995-5

0

04-20-27-0000-00084

11 ORG

Taxing Authority Millage Tax Levied

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
Amount

Subtotal: $165.36Total Millage: 16.4233

AD VALOREM TAXES

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

LONGWELL FLOYD L

106 LAKE AVE UNIT B

ORLANDO, FL 32801-2704

ORLANDO, FL 32801-2704

106 LAKE AVE UNIT B

LONGWELL FLOYD L

0006995-5

0

04-20-27-0000-00084

BEG 339 FT W OF NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
RUN S 420 FT W 105 FT N 420 FT E 105 FT TO POB IN

Parcel Number:

Address:

Assessed Value:

Phone Levying Authority Phone Amount

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Payments not received by March 31st  are delinquent.octaxcol.com.

2008 Real Estate

2008 Real Estate

Exemptions:

WEB

10,068




